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Richard Jonathan Withers

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode NG9 1DH

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BEAUTY SOURCE SPRAY BOOTHS
LIMITED

BEAUTY SOURCE LIMITED
BEAUTY SOURCE SPRAY BOOTHS
LIMITED

REXCHANGES LIMITED

CHEQUE CHANGERS LIMITED
CASH CENTRES LIMITED

INSTANT CASH LOANS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1967

Richard Jonathan Withers

Number

Number
04779991

03927341
04779991

03572983
04391863
02736661
02685515

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908779710

908779710
50 Park Street

Beeston

Nottinghamshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
02/04/2007

02/04/2007
02/04/2007

04/01/2005
04/01/2005
14/02/2003
20/12/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
21/12/2007

21/12/2007
21/12/2007

20/10/2006
20/10/2006
20/10/2006
20/10/2006

Position

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director



